
Welcome address

Lighting of the lamp

Keynote Speech

Key message from ZDHC CEO

Strengthening Data Integrity and Quality: Insights from
ZDHC Quality Control

Panel discussion: How ZDHC InConnect and Solutions
Roadshow drives impact through capacity building 

Awards ceremony   

ZDHC Signatory Spotlight  

TEA BREAK 

ZDHC South Asia Conference 2025

09:00

09:05

09:10

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:25

10:35

10:50

FRI
NOV28

Session 1: 
Inauguration and

introduction



ZDHC South Asia Conference 2025

ZDHC and Impact on Sustainable Chemistry

ZDHC and Impact on Nature

ZDHC and Impact on ESG

LUNCH BREAK

Breakout Sessions:

11:15

12:00

12:45

13:30

FRI
NOV28

Session 2: 
ZDHC and 

Accelerating Impacts 

Suppliers & Solution Providers
Updates from ZDHC

Training 1: Chemical Management for
Supplier to Zero 2.0

Training 2: Wastewater Management and
RCA CAP for ZDHC WWG

Take aways and conclusions

Formulators & Solution Providers
Updates from ZDHC

Training 1: Understanding Chemical
Hazards: Building Skills for Safer
Chemistry Decisions

Training 2: Calculating the Product
Carbon Footprint (PCF) of chemical
products

15:00

15:30

16:15

17:00


