## ZDHC South Asia Conference 2025

Session 1: Inauguration and introduction

FRI 28

<b>计解析</b>	
09:00	Welcome address
09:05	Lighting of the lamp
09:10	Keynote Speech
09:30	Key message from ZDHC CEO
09:40	Strengthening Data Integrity and Quality: Insights from ZDHC Quality Control
09:50	Panel discussion: How ZDHC InConnect and Solutions Roadshow drives impact through capacity building
10:25	Awards ceremony
10:35	ZDHC Signatory Spotlight
10:50	TEA BREAK

## **ZDHC South Asia Conference 2025**

Session 2: ZDHC and Accelerating Impacts

FRI 28

<b>学,学生工程</b>		<b>以外的是是是一种的人</b>	
11:15	ZDHC and Impact on Sustainable Chemistry		
12:00	ZDHC and Impact on Nature		
12:45	ZDHC and Impact on ESG		
13:30	LUNCH BREAK		
	Breakout Sessions:		
15:00	Suppliers & Solution Providers Updates from ZDHC	Formulators & Solution Providers Updates from ZDHC	
15:30	Training 1: Chemical Management for Supplier to Zero 2.0	Training 1: Understanding Chemical Hazards: Building Skills for Safer	
<b>建筑</b>		Chemistry Decisions	
16:15	Training 2: Wastewater Management and RCA CAP for ZDHC WWG	Training 2: Calculating the Product Carbon Footprint (PCF) of chemical products	

Take aways and conclusions

17:00